
Rowing Club Coach & Crew
Season Feedback Survey
Name

Email

Role

Season

Coaching
How would you rate the coaching this season?

1

2

3

4

5

Comments on coaching

Crew & Team
How would you rate team communication and collaboration?

1

2

3

4

5

Comments on crew & team



Facilities & Equipment
How would you rate our facilities & equipment?
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3

4

5

Comments on facilities & equipment

Other Feedback
Any additional comments, suggestions, or concerns?
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